URREIR -5H- 1A

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow U3 g% B € H 5 A /i
3 1 -
= 30 L ~gl| &8 & Logged by: Date:
£ 5 S Grain-size 58 § = 2 c t gged by
=& <} SE| = omments =
58| © wEs| o | E 3
03 Avg. Max. ol m 8 CI) Uzizi)
-0 --
\O @ stery VB
- 10 ol ,\ \&L’/ WA . S N & - ¢ . {
LiA Jd it A anss
—-20 -
- bk )
- 30 - e {29 .
A0 + 40 ,")U \t& o VLN
l
+uy Pgw\k{? d Lo
--50 --
--60 --
C e WA LS @ NANHY  GOD
O
--70 -
-- 80 --
--90 --
, 5 PR
- 93 /2 i ‘;K \\’ o
2=/100:=
=110
-120 --
=130
-- 140 --
- 150 -

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



.LJ h

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow THo 2 LA
o e o x| 4 0 Logged by: Date:
E5| & Grainsize |g€&| 5 | & L
= o) v S E| = & Comments .
5 A (& 0w s 5 ° = ED L
e Avg. | Max. w O m 7]
-0 --
(o"—/@{m C'« e (NN d \ |
;‘j ! -‘1
Lyf/l. AEp J
w10 == (A) WD L
©
20,
30 -
= 40 : i RS I
T4 enkie gakernind Cwca’ )
\
- 50 -
B0 — = GO Buy it A8
|~ ot
—-70 --
+3§ o >
-- 80 - .
=00 -
=100 ==
=110
- 120 -
-130 -
140 - L g ¥ Lo e
140 J g
i bi(’)'t ’ NAQ“"'— e - B
-~ 150 — dog fwe-s. [T Z) S\WLTY Mg Wi R
MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Uidgy B

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

SR> A _94?

Do — L. ~%8l 4 o Logged by: Date:
s 5 o Grain-size 5 B § S %
=9 0 S3E| § £ Comments - N
05 o A it (0 = ] ©0 WA AT
vg. Max. o 7]
Q-
\;\/"\( ~h o { B IR ] 154 7
T ; &‘:A‘., ST (Y WL W'Y
i o A 3 Yy
o £y Gy
S S | EOSRS B N  = | . £
. oY 1 o
=10 - | @ v/
va Cl’ZU:) tw -3, i L
CD v A I DA
—~20 -
_Z\.{ )r- C ..L,-A'.-‘.-\..
J (]
- _,j I' \ /k‘ %
D OATL
--30 -- b :
& Wi s, - o
¢ 0 (D) s\ NJL
LadDe€ gL \Afgﬁ-vk
) 0%
3+ me =
1 J

-~ 40 - L Lo . _ 1 T lD)’ N

== 90 == L S— v o
(& ’ . || S
-- 60 -- _ .
Cl&g' W S (;d) R A4 TSN =2 U
(@]
- 70 =
== 80 =
90 --
100 -
L |03 e bars s
| o
= 110==
+ iz o Liwoa s
b/

~120 -

--130 -

- 140 —

- 150 --

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow DIELER Sha A 5O .

g Logged by: Date:

Comments EO

Grain-size

Color

LV} L/”

Drillin
distur
Sed
struct. /
contact
Bioturb
Samples

Avqg. Max.

-0 --
oY &

Lo
-10 -- @ MNANIND VI

(Vad

CI”&B AM -5,

<

20 --

o 300

- 40 --

-~ 50 --

—-60--

—-70 -

--80 --

-90 --

--100 --

~110 -

120 -

~130 --

—- 140 -

150 --

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow SHEA Sof

Logged by: Date:

MAS | foeef

o g o
s = Grain-size " .
omments

Color

Drilli

distu

Sed
struct. /
contact
Bioturb
Samples

Avg. Max.

o R4 ey (s O Mub
=
90 -
e
e

--50 --

- 60 -

nolistuu lxn.;c e

=70 --

- 80 -

--90 --

=100 =

=110 =

120 -

~130 --

140 -

- 150 --

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



|
|
)

Expedition : Mediterranean Outflow SHE i\ _— R

> g . o Se| 8 -3 Logged by: Date:
£ 5 S Grain-size A ‘g S| 5 o Comments Sl
—_— o -~
52| o wE&| o | E ABGN \\(USC/
Avg. Max. » O | m ()]
—0--
loYRE/ 2
a < :
1M s [ O Q amw»
—-10 -
- 20 -
--30 --
- 40 -
-50 -
--60 --
- 70 --
--80 -
5 @2 - - -~ - - B
Q MuP
--90 - . ’l 1
Y SOt 51
o ey 5 )
\"4
~100 -
\
o
~110 -
- 120 --
- 130 --
140 -
-~ 150 -

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow CH A 25T

Logged by: Date:

Ma% \(/.B}c/)ol}

o a o
= Grain-size c ¢
omments

Drillin
distu
Color
Sed
struct. /
contact
Bioturb
Samples

Avg. Max.

—

—0 -

=10 !

|O\{R‘1/\ D /V\MQ

20 -

--30 --

5405

- 50 --

- 60 —

[2 =~
©) Sty mub

[O\{d{ / { Cla‘“( M. C agsiv . ’5’

--70 --

--80 --

-90 -

- 100 --

=110

120 ==

130 -

- 140 -

150 -

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

SHCC /

)
2g =B o Logged by: Date:
£ 5 S Grain-size |5 % § 'g =+ gged by
T 3 #25| %o £ Comments
(el <1 Avg. | Max. %ol m ] masn i /D‘?é{zd’“

—0-- =
o4/ |
‘ dav\ M SO s | D 8%0@ '
r v C | — 4
Ce4 (A S ARLERAL |' ) N $)

--10 -- [ | Vo - € .

3 o E s ] 5 Il ——= <17 ¢ 4wid

NEan
C\a\ﬁ vy D nmp
~20- 4| o
JOXR [ g.z;?}d,/ qulj )

w30
40 -
—-50--
- 60 --
70 --
-- 80 -
—-90-—-
-100 --
~110 -
--120 --
~130 --
140 —
- 150 -

MAJOR LITHOLOGY:

MINOR LITHOLOGY:

Sq-



